
NAME COMPANY CITY Email

Victoria Adkins New American Funding Cedar Rapids victoria.adkins@nafinc.com

Dustin Arntt Frontier Mortgage Johnston dustin@frontierhomeloan.com

Scott Brekke Great Southern Bank Sioux City sbrekke@greatsouthernbank.com

Bobby Burgett CharterWest Bank West Des Moines rburgett@charterwest.com

Jennifer Cook Great Southern Bank Newton jcook@greatsouthernbank.com

Jennifer Coyle Flat Branch Home Loans Council Bluffs jcoyle@fbhl.com

Dane Eischeid New American Funding Des Moines dane.eischeid@nafinc.com

Jessica Greving Residential Mortgage Network Iowa City jessica@rmniowa.com

Derek Harjes Land Home Financial Services West Des Moines derek.harjes@LHFS.com

April Holden Residential Mortgage Network Cedar Rapids april@rmniowa.com

Meggan Jensen Benchmark Mortgage Omaha meggan.jensen@benchmark.us

Cari Jenson Northwest Bank Ankeny cjenson@nw.bank

Mark McGee American National Bank Council Bluffs mmcgee@anbank.com

Matt Nolan Community Choice Credit Union Clive matt.nolan@comchoicecu.org

Tyler Osby Fairway Independent Mortgage Corp. Urbandale tyler@tylerosbyteam.com

Isaac Young New American Funding Des Moines isaac.young@nafinc.com

2026 PREFERRED  
Lender and REALTOR® Partners
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2026 IFA Preferred REALTOR®

NAME COMPANY CITY Email

Jessica Yoder Kalona Realty, Inc. Kalona jessica@jessicayoder.com


